

20 19 EVENT SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITY

► Partner (\$10,000)

September 14th at 2616 Commerce

- Recognition at Miles of Freedom events- verbal and print
- Feature article- quarterly newsletter
- Full page recognition- Annual Report
- Feature ribbon on Miles of Freedom website- 1.5 months
- Opportunity to schedule a 1 hour speaking engagement with Miles of Freedom Founder and CEO, Richard Miles for audience of sponsor's choice
- Ten (10) complimentary tickets to the Miles of Freedom Fall Benefit

► Advocate (\$5,000)

September 14th at 2616 Commerce

- Recognition at Miles of Freedom events- verbal and print
- Feature ribbon on Miles of Freedom website- 1 month
- Half page recognition- quarterly newsletter
- Half page recognition- Annual Report
- Six (6) complimentary tickets to the Miles of Freedom Fall Benefit

Leader (\$3,000)

September 14th at 2616 Commerce

- Recognition at Miles of Freedom events- print
- Feature ribbon on Miles of Freedom website- 2 weeks
- Quarter page recognition quarterly newsletter
- Quarter page recognition- Annual Report
- Four (4) complimentary tickets to the Miles of Freedom Fall Benefit

► Change Agent (\$1,000)

September 14th at 2616 Commerce

- Recognition at Miles of Freedom events- print
- Named recognition- quarterly newsletter
- Named recognition- Annual Report
- Two (2) complimentary tickets to the Miles of Freedom Fall Benefit

| ⑤ Sponsor Information |
|--|
| CONTACT NAME : |
| COMPANY: |
| ADDRESS: |
| CITY/STATE/ZIP : |
| EMAIL: |
| CONTACT PHONE: |
| COMPANY WEBSITE: |
| Payment by Check Amount enclosed (if mailing a check) \$ |
| Payment by Credit Card Authorization Please charge this credit card (if not mailing a check) for \$ □ Visa □ Master Card □ Amex □ Discover |
| Credit Card Number |
| Expiration Date/ |
| Name of Cardholder |
| (please print) |
| Signature |
| ☐ or ☐ Submit sponsorship form and remit payment to: |
| Miles of Freedom Martin Luther King Community Center 2922 Martin Luther King Jr. |

Blvd. Building A, Suite 118B Dallas, TX 75215

Phone: 214-290-2337

Miles of Freedom is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization. Sponsorships may be tax deductible. Tax ID #: 45-4959062